WUORLD SERIES

POKER

AV S

RANK  PLAYER

1 Jon Turner

2 Matas Cikinas

3 Ubaid Habib

4 Brian Drisdale

5 Ray Medlin

6 Jaron Bailey

7 Joel Gossett

8 Roy Shimada

9 Paul Serratecortes
10 Robert Johnson
11 Karim Chatur

12 Jason Wallace

13 Bryce Landier

14 Edward Loftis

15 Jordan Knackstedt
16 Brian Appiano

17 Anthony Ruggieri
18 Axel Reese

19 Stefan Vidojkovic
20 Matthew Silva

21 Cheryl Svenson

22 Ron Lane

23 Howard Doerfling
24 Robert Brumback
25 Guad Elazibe

26 Derek Harrington
27 Leon Jones

28 Dee Kokel

29 Christopher Freeman
30 Hermilo Santana
31 Bruce Turner

32 Scott Hilton

33 David Brookshire
34 Curtis Poindexter
35 Cheng Xiong

36 Vismantas Marijosius
37 Simon Kadi

38 Eugene Tito

39 Matt Salsberg

2018 49th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #6: GIANT - $S365 No-Limit Hold'em
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1B

Amazon

Entries: 969 Remaining Players (at EOD): 49

Buyin: $365 Prize Pool: TBD

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
HENDERSON, NV, US

LT

TRACY, CA, US
TLEASANTAN, CA, US
Rileyville, VA, US
Morgan City, LA, US
Lake Worth, FL, US
HONOLULU, HI, US
SHERMAN OAKS, CA, US
SAINT LOUIS, MO, US
Calgary, , CA
BURLINGTON, WI, US
Henderson, NV, US
Springville, CA, US
Saskatoon, SK, CA
Pismo Beach, CA, US
San Diego, CA, US
BARRIERE, , DE

North Miami, FL, US
Marietta, GA, US

Tracy, CA, US

SAN JOSE, CA, US
HERMOSA BEACH, CA, US
WINSTON, OR, US
Greenville, NC, US
Tucson, AZ, US

NZ

Austin, TX, US
PALATINE, IL, US

Bell Gardens, CA, US
LOUISVILLE, KY, US
SAINT LOUIS, MO, US
Chatsworth, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Chico, CA, US

Raleigh, NC, US
Farmington Hills, MI, US
GLENDALE, CA, US
STUDIO CITY, CA, US

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

2,265,000
1,570,000
1,075,000
1,065,000
945,000
920,000
915,000
825,000
795,000
770,000
765,000
715,000
640,000
630,000
610,000
505,000
485,000
480,000
475,000
460,000
445,000
420,000
400,000
380,000
375,000
370,000
355,000
335,000
330,000
290,000
285,000
285,000
280,000
265,000
265,000
260,000
225,000
215,000
205,000

Amazon /473 /8
Amazon /470/5
Amazon/461/3
Amazon /472 /2
Amazon /455 /5
Amazon /459 /2
Amazon /466 /7
Amazon /460/3
Amazon /460/5
Amazon/475/6
Amazon /469 /4
Amazon/471/3
Amazon /456 /8
Amazon /449 /1
Amazon /469 /3
Amazon /474 /4
Amazon /462 /7
Amazon/475/4
Amazon/465/6
Amazon / 450/ 8
Amazon /464 /3
Amazon/461/8
Amazon /449 /5
Amazon /454 /5
Amazon/470/6
Amazon/473/1
Amazon/459/6
Amazon /469 /8
Amazon /474 /1
Amazon /468 /9
Amazon /458 /7
Amazon/475/1
Amazon /452 /3
Amazon /448 /8
Amazon /454 / 4
Amazon /451/2
Amazon /467 /5
Amazon /474 /3
Amazon /451 /1



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Brian Jordan
Gary Burr

Brady Robbins
Joseph McCarthy
Robert Haynes
Mark Gerecke
Mark Joven

Kyle Nixon
Nathan Hoines
Gilbert Claveria

Hutto, TX, US
RIDGEFIELD, WA, US
Tulsa, OK, US

BOZEMAN, MT, US
Sharpsburg, GA, US
Henderson, NV, US
Hawaiian Gardens, CA, US
Elk Grove, CA, US

GREAT FALLS, MT, US

Las Vegas, NV, US

195,000
175,000
170,000
160,000
145,000
135,000
120,000
105,000

95,000

55,000

Amazon /463 /9
Amazon /461/7
Amazon/473/3
Amazon /472 /8
Amazon/470/4
Amazon/471/4
Amazon /458 /8
Amazon/460/6
Amazon/471/9
Amazon /472 /9



